BAE SYSTEMS

Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS83 GB0002634946 MION}?I_GE';';I\];;AO’\II\]LAEJP?_SO 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity cicr)](;ffﬂ(j:‘nt:netfinancial Total number of shares purchased Daily Weigfhtt;zg :r\:z:g‘ippeunrg:)ase price Venue I;igrh:;;rzri(;ee:i()i Lowsers];rperi((;eeszlie(; per
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 GB0002634946 57,673 1,360.04 XLON 1,366.50 1,351.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 GB0002634946 11,685 1,361.35 BATE 1,366.00 1,356.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 GB0002634946 42,805 1,361.07 CHIX 1,366.00 1,352.50
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 GB0002634946 13,448 1,359.58 TRQX 1,365.50 1,354.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 GB0002634946 21,049 1,360.67 AQXE 1,366.50 1,353.00
* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 146,660 1,360.49 1,366.50 1,351.00
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) fli?qzr;tciglciﬁgten?;t:ft Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction Execution within fllrsrzd[]incl. algorithms if
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:00:15 GB0002634946 1,358.00 893 XLON EOINOklhpyX3 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:00:15 GB0002634946 1,358.00 848 XLON EOINOklhpyX5 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:03:36 GB0002634946 1,360.00 666 BATE 78364174119 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:03:36 GB0002634946 1,360.50 620 BATE 78364174116 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:03:36 GB0002634946 1,360.50 97 BATE 78364174117 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:07:43 GB0002634946 1,363.50 694 XLON EOINOklhgDJX 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:10:21 GB0002634946 1,363.00 830 CHIX 2899474080972 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:10:21 GB0002634946 1,362.50 216 TRQX EOINOkmsW3Nf 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:10:21 GB0002634946 1,362.50 170 TRQX EOINOkmsW3Ni 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:10:21 GB0002634946 1,362.50 62 TRQX EOINOkmsW3Nn 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:10:21 GB0002634946 1,362.50 63 TRQX EOINOkmsW3Nq 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:10:21 GB0002634946 1,362.50 54 TRQX EOINOkmsW3Nu 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:10:21 GB0002634946 1,362.50 35 TRQX EOINOkmsW3Nx 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:10:21 GB0002634946 1,362.50 31 TRQX EOINOkmsW300 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:10:21 GB0002634946 1,362.50 41 TRQX EOINOkmsW303 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:10:21 GB0002634946 1,362.50 98 TRQX EOINOkmsW306 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:10:21 GB0002634946 1,362.50 89 TRQX EOINOkmsW30B 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:16:37 GB0002634946 1,360.00 672 XLON EOINOkIhgMWW 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:16:37 GB0002634946 1,359.50 652 XLON EOINOklhgMXs 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:22:03 GB0002634946 1,360.00 855 CHIX 2899474084532 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:22:03 GB0002634946 1,360.00 12 CHIX 2899474084533 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:22:11 GB0002634946 1,359.50 762 CHIX 2899474084578 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:24:05 GB0002634946 1,359.50 725 CHIX 2899474085097 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:29:41 GB0002634946 1,361.00 667 CHIX 2899474086541 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:30:39 GB0002634946 1,361.50 678 XLON EOINOklhgXH9 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:32:00 GB0002634946 1,361.50 709 XLON EOINOkIhgYKU 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:33:34 GB0002634946 1,362.00 282 XLON EOINOklhgZzjc 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:33:34 GB0002634946 1,362.00 377 XLON EOINOklhgzje 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:36:13 GB0002634946 1,363.00 321 CHIX 2899474088458 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:36:13 GB0002634946 1,363.00 435 CHIX 2899474088459 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:40:20 GB0002634946 1,363.50 1,500 CHIX 2899474089395 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:40:20 GB0002634946 1,363.00 713 CHIX 2899474089404 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:40:20 GB0002634946 1,363.00 671 AQXE 8893 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:40:20 GB0002634946 1,363.00 22 AQXE 8894 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:44:21 GB0002634946 1,362.50 733 CHIX 2899474090401 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:49:28 GB0002634946 1,363.00 690 XLON EOINOklhgk0G 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:53:54 GB0002634946 1,364.00 1,361 XLON EOINOklIhgmGD 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 08:53:54 GB0002634946 1,363.50 719 TRQX EOINOKkmsYY1F 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:01:36 GB0002634946 1,364.00 1,466 AQXE 13458 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:07:24 GB0002634946 1,362.50 252 XLON EOINOklhgwwK 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:07:24 GB0002634946 1,362.50 470 XLON EOINOklhgqvwM 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:11:33 GB0002634946 1,361.00 87 XLON EOINOklhqzC2 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:11:33 GB0002634946 1,361.00 1,157 XLON EOINOklIhqzC4 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:13:44 GB0002634946 1,360.50 742 CHIX 2899474097493 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:20:03 GB0002634946 1,360.50 740 XLON EOINOKIhr59G 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:24:51 GB0002634946 1,360.00 674 CHIX 2899474100164 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:24:51 GB0002634946 1,360.00 668 AQXE 18452 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:24:51 GB0002634946 1,359.50 670 XLON EOInOklhr96a 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:32:06 GB0002634946 1,360.50 1,333 TRQX EOINOkmsaWLY 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:38:39 GB0002634946 1,362.00 713 CHIX 2899474104034 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:40:15 GB0002634946 1,361.50 171 XLON EOINOKIhrkKWK 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:40:15 GB0002634946 1,361.50 518 XLON EOINOkIhrkWM 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:44:49 GB0002634946 1,362.00 1,431 XLON EOINOKIhrNKx 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:50:29 GB0002634946 1,363.00 325 CHIX 2899474106762 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:50:29 GB0002634946 1,363.00 380 CHIX 2899474106763 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:53:26 GB0002634946 1,362.50 765 BATE 78364192290 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:58:59 GB0002634946 1,362.00 680 XLON EOINOkIhrVKy 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 09:58:59 GB0002634946 1,362.00 732 BATE 78364193006 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:09:11 GB0002634946 1,361.00 426 XLON EOINOklhrbkE 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:09:11 GB0002634946 1,361.00 99 XLON EOINOkIhrbkG 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:09:11 GB0002634946 1,361.00 55 CHIX 2899474111096 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:09:11 GB0002634946 1,361.00 45 CHIX 2899474111097 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:09:11 GB0002634946 1,361.00 135 CHIX 2899474111098 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:09:11 GB0002634946 1,361.00 9 BATE 78364194866 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:09:42 GB0002634946 1,360.50 664 XLON EOINOklhrbs6 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:09:42 GB0002634946 1,360.50 671 CHIX 2899474111270 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:12:44 GB0002634946 1,360.00 761 CHIX 2899474111911 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:21:14 GB0002634946 1,360.50 687 CHIX 2899474113873 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:21:14 GB0002634946 1,360.00 559 CHIX 2899474113874 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:21:14 GB0002634946 1,360.00 134 CHIX 2899474113875 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:26:01 GB0002634946 1,358.00 771 XLON EOInOklhrk2i 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:31:51 GB0002634946 1,357.50 726 CHIX 2899474116214 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:40:52 GB0002634946 1,357.50 153 XLON EOINOklhrrfq 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:40:52 GB0002634946 1,357.50 6 CHIX 2899474118333 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:40:52 GB0002634946 1,357.50 135 CHIX 2899474118334 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:40:52 GB0002634946 1,357.50 130 BATE 78364199978 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:40:52 GB0002634946 1,357.50 143 AQXE 34989 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:40:52 GB0002634946 1,357.50 135 AQXE 34990 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:42:05 GB0002634946 1,357.00 90 BATE 78364200213 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:42:05 GB0002634946 1,357.00 686 BATE 78364200214 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:46:47 GB0002634946 1,358.50 788 AQXE 36398 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:55:05 GB0002634946 1,360.00 756 XLON EOInOklhrzLq 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:55:05 GB0002634946 1,360.00 649 XLON EOINOklhrzLs 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 10:55:26 GB0002634946 1,359.50 649 CHIX 2899474121396 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 11:00:55 GB0002634946 1,359.00 690 CHIX 2899474122604 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 11:05:00 GB0002634946 1,360.00 681 CHIX 2899474123509 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 15/05/2024 11:11:19 GB0002634946 1,360.00 1,339 XLON EOINOkIhs8lh 2001001125
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XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
TRQX
CHIX
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX

XLON

EOINOkIhsAhW
2899474125840
2899474125841
EOINOklhsGY3
EOINOklhsGY5
EOINOklhsIvY
2899474129804
EOINOklIhsOWP
48151
EOInOklhsU11
EOINOklIhsU13
78364212291
EOINOkIhsYXi
EOINOkmsgv2b
78364214436
2899474138700
EOInOkmshawc
56755
EOINOklIhsqQt
EOINOkmsiAVy
EOINOkmsiAWS8
EOINOklhsrmh
EOINOkIhsxKP
2899474144953
EOINOkmsiim7
2899474144955
59871
EOInOklhsywv
EOINOkIht33j
2899474148105
EOINOkIht61A
EOInOkIht8fg
2899474151590
EOInOkIhtD8d
65043
EOINOkmsjweX
65194
EOINOkIhtGmW
2899474156661
2899474156668
EOINOkmskRso
69595
2899474156745
72633
EOINOklhtq2G
EOINOkInhttRA
EOINOkIhtyHD
75893
75894
75895
EOINOklhu3SR
EOINOklIhu3ST
EOINOkIhu3YK
EOINOkIhuAv2
79395
EOINOkIhuFwp
81533
EOINOkmsnYuV
EOINOklIhuMOM
2899474172545
78364240698
82593
EOInOkmsngpo
2899474173603
78364241692
EOINOklIhuUtb
EOINOklhuUtV
EOINOklhuUtX
86153
86154
EOINOkmsoL08
EOINOkmsoLOB
2899474179223
EOINOkmspOal
EOINOkmspOan
EOINOkmspOaq
EOInOkmspOas
EOINOkmspOaV
92837
92838
EOINOkmspNvp
EOINOklhuoEK
EOINOklhuoEM
EOINOklhut9k
EOINOklhuwzm
EOINOklhuwzt
EOINOklhux02
EOINOklhv5Dt
EOINOkIhv5Dx
EOINOkIhv5Dz
101044
101045
101046
2899474197020
2899474197021
EOInOklhvD2b
EOINOklIhvD2B
EOINOklhvD2D
EOINOklhvD2P
2899474198672
78364260171
EOINOklhvL8U
2899474201711
78364261338
106747
EOINOkmsrRul
2899474203037
108968
78364263614
2899474205903
2899474205904
EOINOkmss6ecs

EOINOkIhvUPP

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

2001001125




BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024

15/05/2024

15:27:01
15:27:01
15:27:01
15:29:45
15:31:07
15:33:29
15:33:29
15:33:29
15:33:29
15:33:29
15:40:15
15:40:15
15:40:15
15:40:15
15:40:15
15:40:15
15:40:15
15:40:15
15:44:25
15:48:01
15:52:10
15:52:10
15:53:47
15:56:35
15:57:01
15:58:25
16:00:54
16:03:03
16:03:03
16:07:58
16:10:34
16:11:45
16:11:45
16:11:45
16:11:45
16:11:45
16:11:45
16:11:45
16:11:45
16:16:39
16:16:39
16:18:34
16:18:34
16:18:34
16:18:34
16:18:34
16:20:41
16:20:41
16:22:40
16:22:40
16:22:40
16:22:40
16:22:40
16:22:40
16:22:40
16:22:40
16:22:40
16:24:17
16:24:24
16:24:24
16:24:25
16:27:15
16:27:15
16:27:15
16:27:15

16:28:25

GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946

GB0002634946

1,360.50
1,360.50
1,360.50
1,362.00
1,362.00
1,360.50
1,361.00
1,361.00
1,360.50
1,360.50
1,361.00
1,361.00
1,361.00
1,361.00
1,361.00
1,361.00
1,361.00
1,361.00
1,360.50
1,361.00
1,362.50
1,362.50
1,362.50
1,364.00
1,364.50
1,364.50
1,364.00
1,364.00
1,364.00
1,364.00
1,363.00
1,363.00
1,363.00
1,363.00
1,363.00
1,363.00
1,363.00
1,363.00
1,363.00
1,365.50
1,365.50
1,366.50
1,366.50
1,366.50
1,366.50
1,366.50
1,366.50
1,366.50
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,366.00
1,365.50
1,365.50
1,365.50
1,365.50
1,365.00
1,365.00
1,365.00
1,365.00

1,365.00

328
477
254
1,056
988
916
574
399
367
649
553
81
740
154
66
40
219
192
953
981
875
833
921
886
966
902
930
1,173
1,229
1,090
596
124
183
512
1,090
358
126
135
92
1,166
239
982
982
782
1,108
273
1,256
228
250
292
292
90
103
86
38
806
364
200
300
29
263
705
181
151
398

665

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

AQXE

2899474209681
2899474209686
2899474209693
2899474211064
78364269018
EOINOklhvflo
2899474213105
2899474213106
2899474213111
2899474213112
EOINOkIhvkPI
EOINOkIhvkPK
2899474216210
78364272069
78364272070
118408
118409
EOINOkmstJ9M
2899474218008
EOInOklhvgdm
EOINOklhvuyU
2899474222694
124163
2899474225025
2899474225337
2899474226114
EOINOkIhw2IQ
EOINOklhw4VN
2899474228992
78364284163
2899474233921
EOINOkIhwCp8
EOINOklIhwCpD
2899474234648
2899474234649
2899474234650
133638
133639
EOINOkmsvBha
136705
136706
EOINOkIhwK4u
EOINOkIhwK51
EOINOkIhwK53
138150
138151
139900
139901
EOINOkIhwP1G
2899474243066
2899474243067
2899474243068
141099
78364292905
78364292907
78364292909
78364292910
EOINOkmsw6cS
EOINOkmsw7AH
142214
EOINOkmsw7D2
EOINOkIhwURK
2899474247206
2899474247207
2899474247208

146907

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

2001001125

Contact Details for further Information

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Kevin O'Sullivan

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

020 7425 8000

Kevin.O'Sullivan@morganstanley.com




